* AWC
* Brabant-Wallon

28-07-24

0 0 0 0P
(C)2024w Data Technology
Enjeu :6.00

16 Participants
Définitive

* Lacher:09.45

3 4 5 1
0 0 0 SD2 2
0 0 0 SD3 0
0 0 0 SP3 0
0 0 0 TOUCHA 0
0 0 0 SL2 0
0 0 0 SL3 0
NOM LOCALITE

* Base : 860000
PJ MAR  MIL
[%] %] 0@ DIVERS
Deerlijk
P PH SD2 SD3 SP3 TOUC

S:0735 *
P: 1%
CONS  ACQ SPR PJ MAR

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS CLABECQ
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS CLABECQ
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS CLABECQ
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA BIERGES
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS CLABECQ
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
MARTIN MICHAEL NIL-S-VINCE
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-
DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA SART-DAMES-

* NARBONNE
* 87 Yearlings
2 3 4 5 6
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 PH
0 CONS
0 ACQ
@ SPR * (09-08-24)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
28 26 831599 BE1053134-23
28 15 2 BE1053056-23
28 20 3 BE1053095-23
16 10 844253 BE1050707-23
28 25 4 BE1053124-23
28 2 5 BE4166147-23
16 5 2 BE1050684-23
28 21 6 BE1053063-23
28 19 7 BE1053087-23
6 6 856951 BE1060868-23
28 8 8 BE1053062-23
5 1 841699 BE1051234-23
28 23 9 BE1053118-23
28 4 10 BE1053021-23
28 14 11 BE1053059-23
28 16 12 BE1053092-23
2 1 835883 BE1112026-23
16 6 3 BE1050681-23
28 3 13 BE4166181-23
2 1 851917 BE1060401-23
28 9 14 BE1053012-23
6 5 2 BE1060844-23
16 16 4 BE1099463-23
28 12 15 BE1053060-23
28 22 16 BE1053136-23
6 2 3 BE1060898-23
4 4 842349 BE1059115-23
28 6 17 BE1053029-23
28 1 18 BE1053058-23

855.8774 -
850.2333 -
827.6813 -
813.0195 -
808.9484 -
803.2962 -
11.0217,0 -
11.3403,1 -
11.5031,1 -
11.5251,0 -
12.2101,1 -
12.2201,6 -
12.4230,1 -
12.4413,1 -
13.0716,1 -
13.2955,1 -
13.5308,8 -
14.0042,0 -
14.1602,1 -
14.2537,2 -
14.5518,1 -
14,5818,1 -
15.1838,0 -
15.3421,1 -
16.5042,1 -
16.5118,2 -
16.5510,8 -
17.1246,1 -
17.3329,1 -

M10.50/M21.50 /SL211.00/ SL22 3.00 /
DEREUX FABRICE 6.00 /

Retour :



